Datasheet
Programmable DC Power Supply FTP3000
Model FTP3009-40-80 FTP3009-80-40 FTP3009-150-20 FTP3009-300-10 FTP3009-600-5
Voltage 0～40V 0～80V 0～150V 0～300V 0～600V
Current 0～80A 0～40A 0～20A 0～10A 0～5A
Power 900W
Model FTP3015-40-80 FTP3015-80-40 FTP3015-150-20 FTP3015-300-10 FTP3015-600-5
Voltage 0～40V 0～80V 0～150V 0～300V 0～600V

input power and shut off DC output when this condition occurs.
Datasheet
Digital interfaces
All models features two galvanically isolated digital interfaces by default, these are standard RS232 and LAN
(optional GPIB, CAN interfaces). LAN and RS232 can be used to control and monitor the devices either with SCPI
language commands or ModBus RTU protocol, while with GPIB only SCPI is supported, with CAN only CANopen is
supported.
Control software
Included with the devices is a control software for Windows PCs, which allows for the user to remotely control the
power supply, execute test sequences, or log measurements. It has a direct input mode for SCPI and ModBus RTU
commands and a firmware update feature. Programming manual and a complete set of development DLLs are
available to reduce programming time and increase productivity.
Model
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
40V
FTP3009-40-80 80A 900W
80V
FTP3009-80-40 40A 900W
FTP3015-40-80 80A 1500W FTP3015-80-40 40A 1500W
150V
FTP3009-150-20 20A 900W
300V
FTP3009-300-10 10A 900W
FTP3015-150-20 20A 1500W FTP3015-300-10 10A 1500W
600V
FTP3009-600-5 5A 900W
- -
- -